8/5/23, 5:17 PM

Fwd: ALLIANZ REF: SMU 722 R / SHC 2598 T / DOA: 11.10.2022 / LOD-Video

Mail - Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) - Outlook

Claims Dept <claims_lts@bifrostauto.com>

Fri 4/8/2023 9:16 AM

To:EzLyna (LKKAuto) <ezlyna@Ilkkauto.com>;Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>;Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>;claims_ltr@bifrostauto.com

<claims_ltr@bifrostauto.com>;claims_ltm@bifrostauto.com <claims_ltm@bifrostauto.com>;Joseph Koh
<claims@bifrostauto.com>;claims_ltv@bifrostauto.com <claims_ltv@bifrostauto.com>

0 2 attachments (106 KB)

SHC 2598 T 11.10.2022 Signed LOA.pdf; SHC 2598 T 11.10.2022 Signed Finv.pdf;

Without Prejudice

Dear Ezlyna,

Attachment with the signed LOA and Final repair bill as your request.

Please refer as per following information in the tables below and kindly proceed with the payment

Company Name

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

Company Reg No. 201929175W

6001 BEACH ROAD #22-01, GOLDEN MILE TOWER
Address (S) 199589
Contact No. 9648-8228

Bank Transfer Details

Beneficiary

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

Bank Name

DBS BANK LTD

Bank Branch

070

12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central, Marina Bay

Bank Address Financial Centre Tower 3, Singapore 018982
Bank Code 7171

Branch Code 070

SWIFT Code DBSSSGSG

Bank Account No. 0709028861

Currency SGD

Remittance Attention To Email

claims@bifrostauto.com

Thank you & Best Regards
Ms Janice

Bifrost Auto Pte Ltd
Accident Claims Dept

Tel : 6243 6687

Our company accepts no liability for the content of this email, or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information provided, unless that information is subsequently confirmed in writing. If you are not the intended

recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Claims Dept <claims_Its@bifrostauto.com>

Date: Wed, 26 Jul 2023 at 15:03

Subject: Re: ALLIANZ REF: SMU 722 R / SHC 2598 T / DOA: 11.10.2022 / LOD-Video

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>, claims Itr@bifrostauto.com <claims Itr@bifrostauto.com>,
claims Itm@bifrostauto.com <claims Itm@bifrostauto.com>, Joseph Koh <claims@bifrostauto.com>,

claims Itv@bifrostauto.com <claims ltv@bifrostauto.com>
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